
Sienna Stables Dressage Show Oct. 30, 2022
Judge: Margo Marano

Third Level- Test 1

Time Rider/Horse/Level HDS# Location Score Place Comments

10:00 AM Sandy Venneman/Unsiga/Open #412 61547 20X60 covered Arena 63.1% 1

10:07 AM Ashley Bullis/Don Silvano/Open #423 4013 20X60 covered Arena 48.4% 2

Second Level- Test 3

Time

10:14 AM Sandy Venneman/Unsiga/Open #412 61547 20X60 covered Arena 58.8% 1

Second Level- Test 2

Time

10:21 AM Ashley Bullis/Cartwheel Toccata/Open #424 4013 20X60 covered Arena 53.8% 1

First Level- Test 3

Time

10:35 AM Madine Yi/Cartwheel Toccata/Junior #425 62003 20X60 covered Arena 57.8% 1

Training Level- Test 1

Time

10:42 AM Audrey Guitreau/Don Silvano/Junior #422 61774 20X60 covered Arena 63.1% 2

10:59AM Dawn Morris/Kesem Adir/Amateure #280 22-0178 20X60 covered Arena 66.7% 1
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11:05 AM Bonnie Armentrot/ Honesta/ #426 - 20 X 60 covered Arena

11:11AM Sarah Pomasi/Scotch/Junior #429 - 20 X 60 covered Arena

11:17AM Emma Poppy/Malibu/Open #434 - 20 X 60 covered Arena

Madine Yi/La Perla Negra DC/Junior #439 62003 20 X 60 covered Arena 63.5% 1

Training Level- Test 2

Time

11:23 AM Audrey Guitreau/Don Silvano/Junior #422 61774 20X60 covered Arena 65.0% 1

11:30 AM Sarah Pomasi/Scotch/Junior #429 - 20X60 covered Arena

11:36 AM Emma Poppy/Malibu/Open #434 - 20 X 60 covered Arena

Training Level- Test 3

Time

11:42 AM Madeline Yi/Cartwheel Toccata/Junior #425 62003 20X60 covered Arena 65.2% 1

11:48 am—11:58 am Set jumps

Prix Caprilli-Test 1

Time

11:58 AM Lauren Cordell/Smokey Doc Jet/ Junior #412 20X60 covered Arena

Prix Caprilli-Test 2

Time

12:04 PM Lauren Cordell/Smokey Doc Jet/ Junior #412 20X60 covered Arena

12:10 pm-12:15 pm Break Down Jumps

Dressage Equitation W/T/C (one ride time for all participants)

12:15 pm-12:20 pm Sandy Venneman/Carpe Diem/Open #282 61547 20X60 covered Arena

12:15 pm-12:20 pm Nila Mckissic/TBD/Junior #428 - 20X60 covered Arena

2



12:15 pm-12:20 pm Nikki Peals/ZigZagueante/Amateur #432 - 20X60 covered Arena

Third Level- Test 3

Time

12:25PM Sandy Venneman/Carpe Diem/Open #282 61547 20X60 covered Arena 56.1% 1

CHANGE ARENA

12:25 pm- 12:35 pm Change Arena to 20X40

Introductory A

Time 

12:35 PM Stella Williams/TBD/Junior #411` - 20 X 40 covered Arena

12:40PM Virgina Penzell/Nhr Lessa Dark Veritas/ 
Amateur #419

63037 20 X 40 covered Arena 60.9% 1

12:45PM Lauren Cordell/Rollo/ Junior #420 - 20 X 40 covered Arena

12:50PM Nina Springer/Doc/Amateur #427 61725 20 X 40 covered Arena 54.7% 2

12:55PM Nila Mckissic/TBD/Junior #428 - 20 X 40 covered Arena

1:00 PM Raegan Miller/Fletch’s Grace/Junior #431 - 20 X 40 covered Arena

1:05 PM Melissa Leger/ Sueno/ Open #433 - 20 X 40 covered Arena

Introductory B

Time

1:10PM Stella Williams/TBD/Junior #411` - 20 X 40 covered Arena

1:15PM Virgina Penzell/Nhr Lessa Dark Veritas/ 
Amateur #419

63037 20 X 40 covered Arena 62.2% 2

1:20PM Bonnie Armentrot/ Honesta/ #426 - 20 X 40 covered Arena

1:25PM Lauren Cordell/Rollo/ Junior #420 - 20 X 40 covered Arena

1:30PM Nina Springer/Doc/Amateur #427 61725 20 X 40 covered Arena 56.3% 3

1:35 PM Nila Mckissic/TBD/Junior #428 - 20 X 40 covered Arena

1:40 PM Raegan Miller/Fletch’s Grace/Junior #431 - 20 X 40 covered Arena

1:45 PM Nikki Peals/ZigZagueante/Amateur #432 - 20 X 40 covered Arena
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1:50 PM Melissa Leger/ Sueno/ Open #433 - 20 X 40 covered Arena

Introductory C

Time

1:55 PM Dawn Morris/Kesem Adir/Amateure #280 22-0178 20 X 40 covered Arena 72.3% 1

2:01 PM Bonnie Armentrot/ Honesta/ #426 - 20 X 40 covered Arena

2:07 PM Miriam Passel/Gigi/Junior #430 - 20 X 40 covered Arena

2:13PM Raegan Miller/Fletch’s Grace/Junior #431 - 20 X 40 covered Arena

2:19 PM Melissa Leger/ Sueno/ Open #433 - 20 X 40 covered Arena

Madine Yi/La Perla Negra DC/Junior #439 62003 20 X 60 covered Arena 71.3% 1

Western Intro 1

Time

2:25 PM Ashton Brussano/Splatter/Amature #419 - 20 X 40 covered Arena

2:30PM Alissa Campbell/Quincy/Junior #438 - 20 X 40 covered Arena

Western Intro 2

Time

2:35 PM Clara Shedd/Ruby/Junior #416 - 20 X 40 covered Arena

2:40 PM Alissa Campbell/Quincy/Junior #438 - 20 X 40 covered Arena

Western Intro 3

Time

2:45 PM Lily Walker/Olivia/Junior #410 - 20 X 40 covered Arena

2:50 PM Clara Shedd/Ruby/Junior #416 - 20 X 40 covered Arena

2:55 PM Alissa Campbell/Quincy/Junior #438 - 20 X 40 covered Arena
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